Start

2
1
T9
3

4
T11
T9
T6
T14
T6
T22
T6
5
T16
13
T11
T16
T24
T14
T16
T16
T34
T24
T28
T41
T22
T16
T16
T24
T31
T34
T31
T34
T31
43
T38
T34
T24
T38
T28
T38
T54
61
T45

T28

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T16
T16
18
19
20
21
T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
27
T28
T28
T30
T30
32
33
T34
T34
T36
T36
38
T39
T39
T39
42
T43
T43

T43

Wisconsin Girls Division 1 State Championship

Player

Emily Lauterbach
Alexis Thomas
Ashley Kulka *
Lorenza Martinez *
Mia Seeman
Abby Cavaiani
Speedy Kent
Jessica Kuzniewski *
Mattie Kujawski
Isabelle Maleki
Lexi Meade *
Taylor McCorkle
Alexa Holland
Katie Warpinski *
Taitum Beck *
Erin Ericson
Sydney Hubbard
Sydney Brandt *
Lexi Jonas *
Emily Balding
Samantha Plankey *
Courtney Matschke *
Jordann Handy *
Hailey Smoot *
Sarah Schuster
Taylor Hakala
Sarah Ernst
Mary McDonald
Emma Whitfield
Hannah Moore *
Payton Hodson
Andi McCorkle
Kate Meier
Lauren Shorter *
Gianna Gastrow
Bree Downie *
Lexi Romero
Brooke Tuszka
Kelsey Taebel *
Annie Schneider
Marielle Cesar
Sydney McKee
Ally Payne

Anne Schlageter

Katie Chafoulias

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, Wi
University Ridge Golf Course
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Team

Arrowhead
Middleton

Beaver Dam
Divine Savior Holy Angels
Milton

Kettle Moraine
Homestead
Waukesha S/N/W
Arrowhead
Homestead

Eau Claire Memorial
Oregon
Arrowhead

Green Bay Preble
Waterford
Onalaska
Onalaska
Catholic Memorial
Hudson
Brookfield Central
Appleton North
Franklin

Oshkosh West
Franklin

Union Grove
Milton

Arrowhead
Stevens Point
Brookfield Central
Kaukauna
Middleton
Oregon

Middleton

Verona
Arrowhead
Hortonville
Brookfield Central
Stevens Point
Stoughton

De Pere

Kettle Moraine
Oregon

Oregon
Homestead

Onalaska

70
68
78
73
74
79
78
77
81
77
83
77
75
82
80
79
82
84
81
82
82
87
84
85
89
83
82
82
84
86
87
86
87
86
90
88
87
84
88
85
88
95
97
92

85

72
79
72
79
78
77
78
80
76
80
75
81
83
77
79
81
78
78
82
82
83
79
82
82
78
84
86
88
86
85
84
86
87
89
85
88
89
94
91
94
91
85
84
89

96

Scores

142
147
150
152
152
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
166
167
167
167
168
170
170
171
171
172
174
175
175
176
176
178
179
179
179
180
181
181

181
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+3

+6

+8

+8
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+18
+19
+20
+21
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+26
+26
+27
+27
+28
+30
+31
+31
+32
+32
+34
+35
+35
+35
+36
+37
+37

+37



Start

T56
T52
T45
T41
T45
51
44
T52
T45
T45
T56
66
T56
67
T64
T56
T45
T54
69
71
T62
T56
T62
T64
72
T73
70
T73
75
68
T77
T77
76

Finish
46
T47
T47
T47
T47
T51
T51
T53
T53
T53
56
57
T58
T58
T60
T60
T60
63
T64
T64
66
67
T68
T68
T68
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Wisconsin Girls Division 1 State Championship

Player

Cierra Botcher *
Jessica Barber
Emily Smits
Cortney Olson
Morgan Miles
Sophia Sun
Grace Stippich
Megan Dowd
Claudia Seeman
Lindsay Callahan
Amanda Scott
Sydney Staaden
Jackie Bianchi
Leah Foster
Megan Koch
Emily Martin
Abbey Schneeberger
Molly Rehberger
Anna Reisinger *
Kaylee Hintz

T. Pate/K. Glueckert
Mallory Buetow
Megan Langer
Holly Gunnink
Karli Breiling
Maddie Woodward
Ella Buboltz
Emily Conard
Lauren Owens
B.Jin/T.Latona
Maddy Moureau
Brooke McCallum
Liz Torhorst

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, Wi
University Ridge Golf Course
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Team

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Stevens Point
Notre Dame
Onalaska
Middleton
Brookfield Central
Kettle Moraine
Kettle Moraine
Milton
Middleton

De Pere
Union Grove
Union Grove
Milton

Union Grove
Notre Dame
Homestead
Kettle Moraine
Cedarburg
Stevens Point
Homestead
Stevens Point
De Pere
Milton
Onalaska
Notre Dame
De Pere

Notre Dame
De Pere
Brookfield Central
Notre Dame
Oregon

Union Grove

96
94
92
89
92
93
91
94
92
92
96
100
96
101
99
96
92
95
104
106
98
96
98
99
107
108
105
108
116
103
123
123
120

86
89
91
94
91
91
93
91
93
93
93
91
96
91
94
97
101
99
94
92
101
104
104
103
95
96
103
103
98
112
113
116
127

Scores

182
183
183
183
183
184
184
185
185
185
189
191
192
192
193
193
193
194
198
198
199
200
202
202
202
204
208
211
214
215
236
239
247
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+38
+39
+39
+39
+39
+40
+40
+41
+41
+41
+45
+47
+48
+48
+49
+49
+49
+50
+54
+54
+55
+56
+58
+58
+58
+60
+64
+67
+70
+71
+92
+95
+103



